

Pennington County Courthouse
Rapid City, South Dakota Penningkon County
North(front)facade
Photo # 2 of 4

NPS-5/28/76



Pennington County Courthouse
Rapid City, South Dakota Kennington County
North(front)facade
Photo # 1074

NPS-5/28/76

ROPER TITE NATIONAL DE



Pennington County Courthouse
Rapid City, South Dakota Pennington Cs.
North(front detail)facade
Photo 3 of 4

NPS-5/28/76

PROPERTY OF THE NATIONAL REGISTER



Pennington County Courthouse
Rapid City, South Dakota Pennington Co.
North(rear)facade
Photo # 4 of 4

NPS-5/28/76

PROPERTY OF THE NATIONAL REGISTER